
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/14/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:41:07 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/7/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/13/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFP,0511,BMS1800000001,8 CMA,0511,BMS1800000002,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Non Emergency Medical Transportation
(NEMT)

LOGISTICARE SOLUTIONS LLC 10/26/2017 03/12/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC1800000006,1 CPO,0210,ISC1800000004,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Axiom AX for HP Servers Hypertec USA Inc 01/19/2018 03/09/2018 31,008.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1800000008,1 CMA,0603,ADJ1800000001,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL PATRIOT GUARDENS BEEKEEPING
EQUIPMENT

Beeline Apiaries and Woodenware,
LLC

01/30/2018 03/09/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000020,8 CPO,0803,DOT1800000028,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HVAC REPLACEMENT for WVDOH
EQUIPMENT DIVISION

RIGNEY DIGITAL SYSTEMS LTD CO 12/21/2017 03/13/2018 273,350.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000051,1 CPO,0803,DOT1800000029,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS for
DISTRICT FIVE (D-5)

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 02/08/2018 03/13/2018 114,111.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

